
From: Kester, Tony
To: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 12/23/2013 1:57:04 PM
Subject: FW: Updated FFR Submission Status ~ MIPPA

Tony Kester
Aging Director
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9910, Fax 803-734-9886
kester@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Gmeiner, Linda M. (CMS/OAGM) [mailto:Linda.Gmeiner@cms.hhs.gov]
Sent: Monday, December 23, 2013 1:39 PM
To: Bendersky, Judith F (HSS) (judith.bendersky@alaska.gov); duane.mayes@alaska.gov; Moya, Carlos, ALTSD (Carlos.
Moya@state.nm.us); Rinaldi, Gino, ALTSD (Gino.Rinaldi@state.nm.us); jean.wood@state.mn.us; richard.berry@mdhs.ms.
gov; vance.braxton@ncdoi.gov; wayne.goodwin@ncdoi.gov; Rina Kitazawa (Rina.Kitazawa@ofa.state.ny.us); greg.
olsen@ofa.state.ny.us; Duvall, Jackie G (CHFS DAIL) (jackieg.duvall@ky.gov); deborah.anderson2@ky.gov; susan.
shepherd@dshs.wa.gov; bill.moss@dshs.wa.gov; McDonald, Gloria; Kester, Tony; Michelle Holzer (mph@ooa.state.md.us);
ggl@ooa.state.md.us; McCollum, Lynne (DCH) (MccollumL1@michigan.gov); powellr4@michigan.gov; apujol@oppte.pr.gov; 
dortiz@oppte.pr.gov; Phillips, Cynthia (EHS) (cynthia.phillips@state.ma.us); peter.tiernan@state.ma.us; cdeyoung@law.gwu. 
edu; john.thompson@dc.gov; Lakia.Turner@state.de.us; jenifer.vaughn@state.de.us; dlangley@dhhs.state.nh.us; Cairns,
Rita I - DHS (Rita.Cairns@dhs.wisconsin.gov); dhsgrantreview@dhs.wisconsin.gov
Subject: Updated FFR Submission Status ~ MIPPA

MIPPA Recipients:

You still have through December 31, 2013 at 11:59PM to submit your Federal Financial Report (FFR) via
GrantSolutions. After that date and time, the system will be locked down, and then you won't be able to use the FFR 
module to submit the report. After this extended deadline, the only other means to submit your September 30, 2013 
(1 day report) will be to upload the FFR in the Grants Note section.

Thank you for your efforts and understanding... Happy Holidays to everyone!!!

Linda M. Gmeiner | Grants Management Specialist | Office of Acquisition & Grants Management | Centers for Medicare & Medicaid 
Services | 7500 Security Boulevard, M/S B3-30-03 Baltimore, MD 21244 | ( :410-786-9954 | 7 : 410-786-1977 | * : linda. 
gmeiner@cms.hhs.gov
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